	FORM PTO-1595	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	S&H Form: (2 U.S. DEPARTMEN
	22005 Ctore & Halander	DATENTO ANUX	OF COMMERC Patent and Trademark Office
	©2005 Stass & Halsey LLP To the Director of the U.S. Patent and T	PATENTS ONLY	
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): 1) Christina GESSNER 2) Norbert KROTH 3) Axel MEILING 4) Fariba RAJI 5) Joerg SCHNIEDENHARN	CE. White the state of the sta	OILE TRANSIMISSION TO Marce is being trans- science for Patents, 22313-1450
2.	Name and Address of receiving p	THE WAY OF THE PERSON OF THE P	20 <i>06</i> - <u>3</u>
	SIEMENS AKTIENGESELLSCHA Wittelsbacherplatz 2 Munich 80333 Germany	S+ H Errar	L.
3.	The correct name of the second A SCHNIEDENHARN. The correct Wittelsbacherplatz 2. Munich 803	Merger Change of Name the name of the second and fifth Assignor's on the Address which are previously recorded at Reet 0 Assignor is Norbert KROTH and the fifth assignor is Assignee Address is SIEMENS AKTIENGESELLS 33, Germany 2004; 2 and 3 February 5, 2004; 4) March 6, 2004;	170 <u>90, Frame 0843.</u> s_Joerg CHAFT,
4.	Application number(s) or patent number. This document is being filed to OR This document is being filed at	umber(s): gether with a new application.	
5.	Name and address of party to who STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: <u>Mark J. Henry</u> 1201 New York Ave., N.W., 7th Flo Washington, D.C. 20005	m correspondence concerning document should b Our Docket: <u>1454.1527</u> oor	e maîled:
6.	Total number of applications and p	atents involved: <u>1</u>	
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) ☐ Enclosed ☑ Authorized to be charged to	(\$ 40.00 per Patent or Application in Assignment o deposit account.)
8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (A (Attach duplicate copy of this page	ny underpayment is authorized to be charged to thi if paylng by deposit account)	is Deposit Account)

Mark J. Henry, Reg. No. 36,162 Name of Person Signing Signature

Apr. 5 2006

Total number of pages including cover sheet: $\underline{8}$

700256107

İ	CORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	5-E-1-
İ		U.S. DEFARTA
- CANE Course A state		OF COMM
		Patern and Trademark Off
To the Director of the U.S. Peters and T. J.	PATENTS ONLY	
	mark Office: Please record the attached document.	
Name of conveying party(les);		
7) Mohort MACTER		
3) Avel MEU NAC	ESSINFOATE OF EADQUARE →	
4) Fariba DA U	haraby partity that this prometry planes	<u> BMSSION</u>
T) INDERCAN	mitted via Jaminille in: Compissioner in-	belong trains-
o) socia activitation in the same of the s	P. Box 1450. Alexandria, VA 22319-14	2007.15 , 50
Name and Address of receiving party	Good: STANS & HAUSEY	<u> </u>
	(Mas), Sin John Habre	
SIEMENS AKTIENCESELLSCHAFT		
Wittelsbacheroletz 2		_
Munich 80333 Germany	•	-
Nature of conveyance:		
Assipnment	M	
Security Agreement	werger	
X Other: Record to competition.	d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d	
usiv recorded at Reel 018543. Emmo At	Assignment date of the third Assignor on the Assig	nment Documen
12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<u> </u>	is February 5,
Execution Date(s): 1) March 22, 2004	: <u>2 & 3) February 5, 2004; 4) March 6, 2004; and</u>	Si And a sock
OR	er with a new application.	
(b) Patent No(s). , Issued .	27.412, filed <u>February 23, 2004;</u> or	
Managani suldana		
Name and eddress of party to whom or STAAS & HALSEY LLF Attention: <u>Mark J. Henry</u> 1201 New York Ave., N.W., Suite 700 Washington, D.C. 20005	Our Docket: <u>1454,1527</u>	mailed:
Affention: Mark J. Henry 1201 New York Ave., N.W., Suite 700	Our Docker, <u>1454,1527</u>	nalied:
Affention: Mark J. Henry 1201 New York Ave., N.W., Suite 700 Washington, D.C. 20005 Total number of applications and paten	Our Docker: <u>1454.1527</u> ts involved: <u>1</u>	nalied:
Affention: Mark J. Henry 1201 New York Ave., N.W., Suite 700 Washington, D.C. 20005 Total number of applications and patent Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	Our Docker, <u>1454,1527</u>	nalied:
Affention: Mark J. Henry 1201 New York Ave., N.W., Suite 700 Washington, D.C. 20005 Total number of applications and patent Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	ts involved:1 40.00 per Patent or Application in Assignment)	nalied:
Affention: Mark J. Henry 1201 New York Ave., N.W., Suite 700 Washington, D.C. 20005 Total number of applications and patent Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	ts involved:1 40.00 per Patent or Application in Assignment)	
	1) Christina GESSNER 2) Nobert KROTH 3) Axel MEILING 4) Fariba RAJI 5) Joerg SCHNIEDENHAM Name and Address of receiving party SIEMENS AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT Wittelsbecherplaiz 2 Munich 80333 Germany Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement X Other, Record to connect the rusty recorded at Reel 018543, Frame 02 Execution Date(s): 1) March 22, 2004 Application number(s) or patent number OR This document is being filed logeth OR This document is being filed after file) Patent Application No(s). 10/41 (b) Patent No(s). Issued.	1) Christina GESSNER 2) Nobert KROTH 3) Axel MEILING 4) Fariba RAJI 5) Joerg SCHNIEDENHAM 5) Joerg SCHNIEDENHAM 6) I temby selity that this correspondence is related via least

62001 Stage & Halsey LLP

PATENT

REEL: 017450 FRAME: 0779

CH 440 pg despes authorize

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, I/we, the undersigned

Christina Gessner

residing at:

Wolfratshauser Str. 36

81379 München GERMANY

Axel Meiling

residing at:

Galenstr. 43a

13597 Berlin GERMANY

Jörg Schniedenharn GERMANY

residing at:

An der Havelspitze 23

13587 Berlin GERMANY

hereby sell, assign, and transfer to

Siemens Aktiengesellschaft

Norbert Kroth

residing at:

Carl-von-Ossietzky Str. 12

14471 Potsdam GERMANY

Fariba Raji

residing at:

Kornhäuselgasse 9, Stg 8, App.

NO. 0970--

A-1200 Wien **AUSTRIA**

residing at:

a German corporation organized and existing under the laws of the Federal Republic of Germany, having its principal place of business in München, GERMANY herein the "Assignee", its successors, assigns and legal representatives the entire and exclusive right, title and interest in and for the United States, in all and to any improvements in the

(Title:) Method for transmitting data packets in a radio-communication system

disclosed in the PCT international application for Letters Patent designating the United States, said application being identified in our records as

Applicants File No.

2001P15644WOUS

and filed as PCT-application PCT/DE02/03081

and in and to said application and all divisional, continuing substitute, renewal, reissue and all other applications for Letters Patent which have been or shall be filed in the United States on any of said improvements; and in and to all original and reissued patents which have been or shall be issued in the United States on said improvements;

hereby agree that said Assignee may apply for and receive Letters Patent for said improvements in its own name and that when requested without charge to but at the expense of said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this agreement, the undersigned will execute all divisional, continuing substitute, renewal, reissue and all other patent applications on any and all said

> PATENT REEL: 017450 FRAME: 0780

—NO.0970——Р.

improvements; execute all rightful oaths, assignments, powers of attorney and other papers; communicate to said Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives all facts known to the undersigned relating to said improvements and the history thereof; and generally do everything possible which said Assignee, its successors, assigns, or legal representatives shall consider desirable for aiding in securing and maintaining proper patent protection for said improvements and for vesting title to said improvements and all applications for patents and all patents on said improvements in said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives; and

hereby covenant with said Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed had been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned.

Christina Gessner

Date: 5.2.04

Norbert Kroth

(type name)

Date: <u>0</u>5.02.2004

(type name) Frank Hill brown

PATENT REEL: 017450 FRAME: 0782

RECORDED: 04/05/2006